

Perranporth Golf Club

Budnic Hill, Perranporth,
Cornwall, TR6 0AB

Telephone: 01872 572454

Email: admin@perranporthgolfclub.co.uk

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF NOMINEE	Proposed by:	Class of Member
IN BLOCK CAPITALS	Sign & Print	Please Circle
Mr/Mrs/Ms/Other	Name	
Surname	<u> </u>	7 Day Member
First Name	Signature	Country Playing
Address		Affiliated
		Intermediate A
	Name	(18 to 20 years)
Postcode	∃	Intermediate B
Tel.Home	Signature	(21—29 years)
Tel.Work	 	Junior
Tel.Mobile	 	Social
E-Mail	<u> </u>	
Tick Box		
I certify that I am a full playing member of		
I have not previously been a member of a golf club		
I have been a full playing member of		
CDH No		
NOTES: (i) New members will attend nominee interview with the Clubs' General Manager		
(i) Candidates will be elected by the Captain's Committee.		
(iii) Applicants for Full Membership will be required to attend a New Members' evening to meet the Captain and senior		
officials of the Club.		
(iv) Dates of New Members' evenings will be notified by email.		
I hereby apply for Membership and if elected agree to abide by the Rules of the Club for the time being in forced and agree that my personal data will be processed by the Club for purposes of club and membership administration and to facilitate participation in com-		
petitions, social events etc.		
Signature of NomineeDate of Birth/		
(if under 18 years, you should obtain your parent's signature after your own).		
Application Date/ Received by Manager on/		
I certify, that I have read and understand the Club's GDPR policy (signature)		
FOR CLUB USE ONLY		
. , ,	Accepted ?	Yes / No//
· · · · · ·	CV1 Entry Made & Invoiced//	
·	New Members' Pack Ready For Collection//	
	Members Pack Issued//	
Membership Card No.	BRS Email sent date Ye	es / No//

Perranporth Golf Club Privacy Notice, GDPR Policy

Perranporth Golf Club collects the following personal information from golfers:

- Name and contact details, such as address, email and phone number(s).
- Payment details, such as credit card and purchase history.
- Details of golfers' visits to Golf Club's website and other information provided, such as responses to surveys and marketing preferences.

How does Perranporth Golf Club use golfers' personal information:

- To operate the club and provide golfers with booking, event management and other services they request.
- For internal club record keeping.
- To provide those golfers who are members with updated information on the club on a regular basis.

Perranporth Golf Club will not share golfers' personal information without consent, except:

- Where it is necessary to share with a service provider, such as GolfNow, in order to provide golfers with services they have requested, such as booking tee times,
- customer support or marketing.
- To share it with trusted business partners for the purposes of conducting data analytics or market research on an aggregated or anonymised basis.
- Where Perranporth Golf Club has a legal obligation to disclose the information (such as responding to a court order), to protect Perranporth Golf Club's legal rights or to prevent fraud or illegal activity.

Records of membership details will be held for 5 years from the end of the membership.